WD

post

launch post - cover photo
intro video - Debo Sellis
Affordable homes
Bedrooms
Environment

Disabled Facilities
Tenants and landlords
Individual needs

Build own house
Council Houses
SeaMoor lettings
Roadside camps

last chance - with cover

date
14/12/20
16/12/20
21/12/20
23/12/20
05/01/21
08/01/21
12/01/21
15/01/21
19/01/21
20/01/21
25/01/21

26/01.21

question
twitter poll result twitter comments
508 impressions

Is this an issue that you have experienced 3 votes:33.3% yes 66.6% no

Did you know that you will receive money if you downsize to a smaller 0 votes

Should new housing be built to a higher environmental standard than 8 votes 100% yes

Are you aware that help may be available to adapt your home to meet 5 votes 40% yes, 60% no
Do you know that the Council offers advice on rights and responsibiliti 1 vote 100% yes

Have you been able to access all the support you need in your local ar¢ 1 vote 100% yes

Did you know the Council keeps a register for people interested in self 2 votes 100% No

Should the council build and manage affordable homes for local peopl 10 votes 100% yes

Have you heard of SeaMoor Lettings? 0 votes

Would you support having a designated site in the South Hams /West 3 votes 66.7 yes, 33.3 no

facebook

2.4k reach 10 shares

2.2k reach 8 shares 225 engagements
1share

2 shares 54 engagements

367 reach

1share 1 comment

948 reach 4 shares

400 reach 33 engagements

1.5k reach 3 shares

800 reach 1 share 40 engagements
38 engagements

2.2k reach 202 engagements 4 shares



