WD	question			
post	date	twitter poll result	twitter comments	facebook
launch post - cover photo	14/12/20			2.4k reach 10 shares
intro video - Debo Sellis	16/12/20	508 impressions		2.2k reach 8 shares 225 engagements
Affordable homes	21/12/20 Is this an issue that you have experienced	3 votes:33.3% yes 66.6% no		1 share
Bedrooms	23/12/20 Did you know that you will receive money if you downsize to a smaller 0 votes			2 shares 54 engagements
Environment	05/01/21 Should new housing be built to a higher environmental standard than 8 votes 100% yes			367 reach
Disabled Facilities	08/01/21 Are you aware that help may be available to adapt your home to meet 5 votes 40% yes, 60% no			1 share 1 comment
Tenants and landlords	12/01/21 Do you know that the Council offers advice on rights and responsibiliti 1 vote 100% yes			948 reach 4 shares
Individual needs	15/01/21 Have you been able to access all the support you need in your local are 1 vote 100% yes			400 reach 33 engagements
Build own house	19/01/21 Did you know the Council keeps a register for people interested in self 2 votes 100% No			1.5k reach 3 shares
Council Houses	20/01/21 Should the council build and manage affordable homes for local peopl 10 votes 100% yes			800 reach 1 share 40 engagements
SeaMoor lettings	25/01/21 Have you heard of SeaMoor Lettings?	0 votes		38 engagements
Roadside camps	26/01.21 Would you support having a designated site in the South Hams /West 3 votes 66.7 yes, 33.3 no			2.2k reach 202 engagements 4 shares
last chance - with cover				